
Show #52622: IRCHA Cowhorse Classic Derby & Horseshow (05/26/2022-05/29/2022)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 135 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 435.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR$2550.00

1T 129 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 435.00 Loren C. Macey/James P.$2040.00

3 137 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 434.00 Brandon Meyer$1530.00

4 172 Meradas Reyvenge Clay J. Roeser 433.00 Bernie Kelly$1224.00

5 151 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 431.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch$1020.00

6 124 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$816.00

7 125 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 428.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$612.00

8T 195 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 428.00 McSpyder Ranch$204.00

8T 131 CR Woody Dig It Jake A. Telford 428.00 SB Legacy Ranch$204.00

10 158 Holly Chet Jim W. Spence 427.00 Pamela R. Davini

11T 192 Forge A Cat Matt Frederick 425.50 Chelsea Mcleod

11T 182 Metalic Belly Dancer Dan Roeser 425.50 Tom & Carol Hulme

11T 185 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

11T 189 Hughes This Chic Jon Roeser 425.50 Debbie R. Crafton

15 161 Boonshine Gin Jeremy Meador 424.00 Julie K. Masner

16 136 Sweet Voodoo Mama Anne M. Reynolds 423.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

17T 133 USU About That Time Chad T. Blaisdell 420.50 Hoggan Performance Horses

17T 188 Hesa Lenas Cat Jon Roeser 420.50 ST Ranch

19 132 Cole Stop Chad T. Blaisdell 419.50 Kent Blough

20 117 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 419.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

21 104 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 418.00 Jace C. Sheridan

22 162 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 416.50 Bieroth Ranch

23 187 Very Ebony Boon Ryan M. Thomas 416.00 Bill Zumstein

24 118 You Rang Flint D. Lee 414.50 Janet Kubichek

25 205 Bettin Blind James Milum 413.50 Debora Wattenburg

26 141 RTR Stilish Ms Smoke Jeremy Meador 412.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

27 180 Catty La Sea Alastair McMillan 410.00 Tall Timber Performance

28 112 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 402.00 Julia Jaspen

29 168 Hesa Travelin Cat Dan Roeser 399.00 Richard L. Charrier

30 142 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 278.00 Evy Skovgard

2. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 435.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR$1275.00

2 172 Meradas Reyvenge Clay J. Roeser 433.00 Bernie Kelly$1020.00

3 151 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 431.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch$765.00

4 124 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$612.00

5 125 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 428.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$510.00

6 195 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 428.00 McSpyder Ranch$408.00

7 158 Holly Chet Jim W. Spence 427.00 Pamela R. Davini$306.00

8T 192 Forge A Cat Matt Frederick 425.50 Chelsea Mcleod$51.00

8T 182 Metalic Belly Dancer Dan Roeser 425.50 Tom & Carol Hulme$51.00

8T 185 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas$51.00

8T 189 Hughes This Chic Jon Roeser 425.50 Debbie R. Crafton$51.00

12 161 Boonshine Gin Jeremy Meador 424.00 Julie K. Masner
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13 136 Sweet Voodoo Mama Anne M. Reynolds 423.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

14T 133 USU About That Time Chad T. Blaisdell 420.50 Hoggan Performance Horses

14T 188 Hesa Lenas Cat Jon Roeser 420.50 ST Ranch

16 132 Cole Stop Chad T. Blaisdell 419.50 Kent Blough

17 117 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 419.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

18 104 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 418.00 Jace C. Sheridan

19 162 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 416.50 Bieroth Ranch

20 187 Very Ebony Boon Ryan M. Thomas 416.00 Bill Zumstein

21 118 You Rang Flint D. Lee 414.50 Janet Kubichek

22 205 Bettin Blind James Milum 413.50 Debora Wattenburg

23 141 RTR Stilish Ms Smoke Jeremy Meador 412.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

24 180 Catty La Sea Alastair McMillan 410.00 Tall Timber Performance

25 112 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 402.00 Julia Jaspen

26 168 Hesa Travelin Cat Dan Roeser 399.00 Richard L. Charrier

27 142 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 278.00 Evy Skovgard

3. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 195 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 428.00 McSpyder Ranch$660.00

2 185 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas$550.00

3 117 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 419.00 Alward Ranches Inc.$440.00

4 104 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 418.00 Jace C. Sheridan$330.00

5 162 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 416.50 Bieroth Ranch$220.00

6 187 Very Ebony Boon Ryan M. Thomas 416.00 Bill Zumstein

7 118 You Rang Flint D. Lee 414.50 Janet Kubichek

8 205 Bettin Blind James Milum 413.50 Debora Wattenburg

9 180 Catty La Sea Alastair McMillan 410.00 Tall Timber Performance

10 112 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 402.00 Julia Jaspen

11 142 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 278.00 Evy Skovgard

4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $900.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 134 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 430.00 Mark Banfield/ Marcha$1267.50

2 206 Pac Man Cat Paul C. Bonnello 425.00 Mother Mayhem's Cattle Co.$1014.00

3 174 LK Skyline Boon Nolan Hansen 422.00 Bernie Kelly$760.50

4 173 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 420.00 Scott Whinfrey$507.00

5 119 HighlightsNSprayTans Clay Damuth 417.50 Emily Damuth$380.25

6 256 Cheaptrixfordiamonds Joe Sutherland 417.00 Virginia Gordon$295.75

7 175 CR Tuff Catty Dual Cody Hanson 413.00 Erin Willoughby

8 169 Lil Prissy Blu Boon Tucker Smith 412.00 Lisa Messerly

9 248 One Royal Valentine Becca Allison 411.00 Stephanie Borders

10 180 Catty La Sea Alastair McMillan 410.00 Tall Timber Performance

11 143 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 407.50 Emma Pust

12T 150 Hal Reysin Cat Chelsea Lyn Frederick 406.50 Chelsea Mcleod

12T 207 Im A Little Bit Nic Paul C. Bonnello 406.50 Howard & Delonna Brewen

14 193 Seven S Gypsy Soul Lisa Kittel 406.00 Syringa Bend Stock Horses

15 186 Magic Dynamite DR Nolan Hansen 404.50 Julia Eva Miller

16 198 RTR Justice In Jazz Cody Hanson 403.50 Ellie Willoughby
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17 251 Charming As A Cat Alexander Owen 400.50 David Granere

18 138 RTR Count On Judge Preston Martineau 391.50 Preston Martineau

5. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $600.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 435.00 Loren C. Macey/James P.$855.00

2 125 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 428.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$712.50

3T 192 Forge A Cat Matt Frederick 425.50 Chelsea Mcleod$498.75

3T 182 Metalic Belly Dancer Dan Roeser 425.50 Tom & Carol Hulme$498.75

5 161 Boonshine Gin Jeremy Meador 424.00 Julie K. Masner$285.00

6 203 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 422.00 Keri M Fenimore- Milum

7 133 USU About That Time Chad T. Blaisdell 420.50 Hoggan Performance Horses

8 132 Cole Stop Chad T. Blaisdell 419.50 Kent Blough

9 117 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 419.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

10 104 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 418.00 Jace C. Sheridan

11 162 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 416.50 Bieroth Ranch

12 118 You Rang Flint D. Lee 414.50 Janet Kubichek

13 141 RTR Stilish Ms Smoke Jeremy Meador 412.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

14 180 Catty La Sea Alastair McMillan 410.00 Tall Timber Performance

15 112 WR This Cats A Ten Kim Witty 402.00 Julia Jaspen


